
9/25/23 Monday Class 1
10/2/23 Monday Class 2
10/9/23 Monday Class

10/16/23 Monday Class - Food Drive begins 3
10/19/23 Thursday Confirm. Parent Meeting - Church 7-8pm, Need only attend 1 meeting
10/22/23 Sunday Confirm. Parent Meeting - Church 7-8pm, Need only attend 1 meeting
10/23/23 Monday Work from Home - No In-School class 4
10/28/23 Saturday Confirmation Commission Mass - 5 pm Mass - Mandatory
10/30/23 Monday Class - Food Drive continues 5

11/6/23 Monday Class - Food Drive Last Day 6
11/13/23 Monday Class 7
11/20/23 Monday Class 8
11/27/23 Monday No Class - Thanksgiving

12/4/23 Monday Class 9
12/11/23 Monday Class - The Rosary / First Draft of Saint Report & Bishop Letter Due 10
12/18/23 Monday Class 11
12/25/23 Monday No Class - Christmas  

1/1/24 Monday No Class - New Years  
1/8/24 Monday Class - The Liturgy of the Hours 12

1/15/24 Monday Class - MLK Day 13
1/22/24 Monday Class 14
1/29/24 Monday Work from Home - No In-School class / Catholic  School Week 15

2/5/24 Monday Class -  Divine Mercy / Saint Report & Bishop Letter Due 16
2/12/24 Monday Class 17
2/19/24 Monday Class - President's Day 18
2/26/24 Monday Confirmation Test Day 19

3/4/24 Monday Class/Re-Test Day 20
3/11/24 Monday Class - Stations of the Cross  (practice) 21
3/15/24 Friday Last Class switched - Stations of the Cross - 7pm service 22
3/16/24 Saturday 5pm Mass/6pm Confessions
3/18/24 Monday No Class (switched day with Friday 3/15/24)
3/21/24 Thursday Confirmation Practice
3/23/24 Saturday Confirmation Day (1pm)

REY 2023-24 Monday Calendar (HS Confirmation) Mondays 6-7pm


